
Karuna Solar Clean Tech P Ltd. (formerly Atria Solar Tech P Ltd.)   

Claims received         
Sl 
No 

Name of Claimant Status Verification 
Status 

 
Amount 

of 
claim 

US $  

 Amount 
of Claim 

admitted 
US $  

 Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted 

US $  

 Amount of 
Claim 

admitted 
(converted 

to INR)  

Remarks 

1 
Aalborg CSP A/S 

(Denmark) 

Operational 

Creditor 
Verified 

  

10,76,412  
  5,06,335   5,70,077  

   

3,82,77,895  

Amount claimed under Aurum contract was not 

considered, as the same was rejected by 
Honourable NCLAT (New Delhi) vide its order-
Company Appeal (AT) (INS) No.167 of 2019. And 
Interst USD 3,795/- excess claimed in Karnataka 

Contract-corrected 

 


